Lab-quality, portable optical spectrum analyzer
Wide spectral range: 1250 nm to 1650 nm
High ORR: up to 50 dBc at 0.2 nm
Wavelength accuracy: down to 15 pm
Patented design
Telecom Test and Measurement
OPTICAL SPECTRUM ANALYZER

Size (H x W x D) (module) 96 mm x 76 mm x 26 mm (3 3/4 in x 3 in x 10 1/4 in)
Weight (module) 2.2 kg (4.8 lb)
ORDERING INFORMATION
FTB-5240-XX FTB-5240B-XX
Connector *
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC